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ARENA GRAND PRIX Puchar Polski w pływaniu
Ostrowiec Świętorzyski, 26-27.02.2022

Najlepszy zawodnik

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  MASIUK Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2451 3
2.  CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 2435 3
3.  CZERNIAK Konrad 89 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2433 3
4.  JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2394 3
5.  KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 2329 3
6.  POPRAWA Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2327 3
7.  SIERADZKI Kamil 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2323 3
8.  SMOLIŃSKI Paweł 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2290 3
9.  URYNIUK Paweł 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2270 3

10.  GRACIK Daniel 04 Sport Club Pardubice 2259 3
11.  KRASKA Jakub 00 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 2241 3
12.  MAJERSKI Jakub 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2229 3
13.  CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 2211 3
14.  CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 2209 3
15.  MATUSZEWSKI Krzysztof 04 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 2188 3
16.  POLEWKA Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2186 3
17.  ZUBIK Jan 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2179 3
18.  SKÓRA Bartosz 03 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 2174 3

CHRZANOWSKI Damian 98 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2174 3
20.  KUSTO Robert 98 KU AZS UW Warszawa 2157 3
21.  PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 2120 3
22.  MAMCARZ Mateusz 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2115 3
23.  SAWICKI Oskar 01 KU AZS UW Warszawa 2111 3
24.  LARYŚ Jerzy 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 2106 3

WALTER Jakub 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2106 3
26.  FILIPIAK Mikołaj 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 2104 3
27.  GULIŃSKI Maciej 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2102 3
28.  SIECZEK Oliwier 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2098 3
29.  PIELA Michał 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2090 3
30.  KOWOLIK Alex 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2077 3
31.  JAWORSKI Szymon 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2063 3
32.  RADKIEWICZ Kajetan 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 2060 3
33.  TOMASZEWSKI Aleks 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 2058 3
34.  ZAJĄC Mateusz 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2057 3
35.  ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS DELFIN Gdynia 2056 3
36.  ROMANOWSKI Kamil 97 AZS AWF Katowice 2053 3
37.  DUDKOWIAK Bartłomiej 04 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 2048 3
38.  ŻURAWEL Nazar 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2043 3

MIELNICZUK Bartosz 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2043 3
40.  CERLICH Maksymilian 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2040 3
41.  KOWALCZYK Piotr 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2039 3
42.  DUDYS Dominik 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2038 3
43.  CHUDY Michał 97 KS WARTA Poznań 2037 3
44.  BARCHWIC Jakub 05 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 2002 3
45.  SYLDATK Wiktor 03 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1999 3
46.  ZAREMBA Adam 05 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1996 3
47.  STACHURSKI Jerzy 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1992 3
48.  SUCHAŃSKI Filip 05 UKS 51 Lublin 1980 3
49.  KUCZAK Adam 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1971 3
50.  KARPIŃSKI Jakub 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1964 3
51.  BIEROŃSKI Michał 99 MKP Szczecin 1958 3
52.  LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1951 3
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53.  PLAGA Dawid 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1943 3
54.  BUJAK Piotr 97 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1941 3
55.  DRABCZYK Krystian 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1937 3
56.  MAŃKA Filip 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1927 3
57.  MATYJASEK Maciej 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1924 3
58.  KRACZKOWSKI Tomasz 04 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1921 3
59.  MIENICKI Rafał 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1920 3
60.  GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1913 3
61.  MAKSAJDA Kacper 06 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1908 3
62.  OLEWNICZAK Maciej 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1904 3
63.  MOC Albert 04 Sport Club Pardubice 1902 3
64.  OLEJNIK Adam 03 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1901 3
65.  WOŹNIAK Maciej 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1900 3

BARCZYK Jan 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1900 3
67.  TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1896 3
68.  LINARD Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1888 3
69.  POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1885 3
70.  ŁUPIŃSKI Mateusz 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1884 3
71.  DRAHORAD Pavel 04 Sport Club Pardubice 1883 3
72.  MICHTA Bartosz 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1878 3
73.  MAJOR Erik 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1876 3
74.  PRZYSTAŁ Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1863 3

ISKRA Szymon 04 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 1863 3
76.  ILCEWICZ Hubert 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1860 3
77.  SZARPAK Marcin 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1851 3
78.  MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1832 3
79.  KRUPA Mateusz 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1827 3
80.  LESZCZYŃSKI Maciej 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1821 3
81.  JABŁOŃSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1819 3
82.  POWROŹNIK Konrad 97 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1814 3
83.  GĄSTAŁ Jan 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1810 3
84.  ŚLESIK Oskar 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1797 3
85.  MIKULA Vilem 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1784 3
86.  MISZTAL Oliwier 05 KS KORONA 1919 Kraków 1783 3
87.  KUCHARCZYK Paweł 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1782 3
88.  PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1780 3
89.  DZIERKACZ Igor 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1775 3
90.  LIS Jan 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1774 3
91.  GORGOSZ Łukasz 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1773 3
92.  KRUMPLEWSKI Gracjan 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1770 3

FAŁEK Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1770 3
94.  WILDNER Arkadiusz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1765 3
95.  GERA Franciszek 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1755 3
96.  WIERZBICKI Igor 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1754 3
97.  LUCOW Jan 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1741 3
98.  PIECHOWSKI Jakub 05 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 1738 3

KOZŁOWSKI Stanisław 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1738 3
100.  KONKEL Filip 06 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1715 3
101.  JÓŹWIAK Tymoteusz 08 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1713 3
102.  ŁUKASIK Oliwier 06 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1708 3
103.  WOŹNY Maksym 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1698 3
104.  LIS Patryk 98 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1692 3
105.  URYGA Marcin 05 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1679 3
106.  ROGUSKI Mateusz 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1677 3
107.  STANISŁAWSKI Szymon 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1673 3
108.  JASIŃSKI Jakub 03 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1671 3
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109.  SZELEŹNIAK-BIAŁKOWSKI Julian 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1669 3
WŁOCZEWSKI Karol 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1669 3

111.  JANISZEWSKI Mateusz 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1666 3
112.  JASIŃSKI Kacper 06 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1663 3

STYŚ Aleksander 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1663 3
114.  STAROŃ Tymoteusz 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1656 3
115.  DYRDA Michał 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1653 3
116.  PROSZOWSKI Paweł 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1648 3
117.  PONIEWAŻ Oliwier 07 UKS SP5 Swim 1646 3
118.  ZIEMBOWICZ Franciszek 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1645 3
119.  SIENKIEWICZ Ignacy 05 IKS Konstancin 1644 3
120.  SHYPIN Aliaksandr 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1641 3
121.  KASPRZAK Krzysztof 05 MKS Piaseczno 1640 3
122.  POLONIUS Filip 08 KS GÓRNIK Radlin 1627 3

GOHLA Kamil 05 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1627 3
JAKUBOWSKI Kacper 04 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1627 3

125.  WALKOWSKI Maciej 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1625 3
ANTOSIK Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1625 3

127.  SULKOWSKI Maciej 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1624 3
128.  GROT Szymon 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1622 3
129.  KOWALSKI Alexander 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1620 3
130.  SIEMBIDA Adam 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1610 3

PROCNAL Adam 04 SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 1610 3
132.  TARCZYŃSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1606 3
133.  DOBRYJANOWICZ Michał 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1600 3
134.  WALKOWSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1598 3
135.  LEŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1595 3
136.  PYTEL Julian 04 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1588 3
137.  WYPCHŁO Jakub 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1587 3

WASILEWSKI Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1587 3
139.  FRANKOWSKI Miłosz 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1584 3
140.  FILOZOF Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1583 3
141.  SOJDA Eryk 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1582 3

STANIAK Mikołaj 06 WODNIK Radom 1582 3
143.  GRUDZIŃSKI Karol 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1579 3
144.  RYTKOWSKI Alex 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1575 3
145.  LESIŃSKI Jakub 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1574 3
146.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1571 3
147.  MICHAŁEK Krzysztof 06 MTP Lublinianka 1566 3

KUREK Bartosz 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1566 3
ROMER Stanisław 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1566 3

150.  JACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1558 3
151.  CHARKOT Krzysztof 08 UKS ORKA Zamość 1554 3
152.  WOLSKI Kuba 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1549 3
153.  CZUBA Adrian 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1548 3
154.  SARNOWICZ Wiktor 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1546 3
155.  MĘDREK Krzysztof 06 UKS OMEGA Olkusz 1542 3
156.  BASAEZ Claudio 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1541 3
157.  DURLIK Michał 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1531 3

KRASKA Mateusz 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1531 3
159.  HAVLENA Maxim 04 Sport Club Pardubice 1529 3
160.  BURY Paweł 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1528 3
161.  LITEWSKI Mikołaj 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1524 3
162.  GŁOGOWSKI Sebastian 05 WODNIK Radom 1523 3
163.  WDOWIAK Dominik 07 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1520 3
164.  BORUSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1519 3
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165.  STEFAŃSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1516 3
166.  NIECKARZ Paweł 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1514 3
167.  FIGIEL Filip 07 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 1513 3
168.  BŁASZCZYK Damian 06 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1512 3
169.  JUCHNO Mikołaj 05 IKS Konstancin 1506 3
170.  IGNAR Szymon 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1501 3
171.  JAŃCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS ONDRASZEK Bielsko-Biała 1498 3

GŁOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1498 3
173.  PAWLICA Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1497 3
174.  BEKIER Wiktor 08 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1496 3
175.  BURCZYŃSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1493 3
176.  MĘCNER Jakub 05 PTS JANOSIK Bielsko-Biała 1489 3
177.  HASPERT Bartłomiej 04 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1488 3
178.  DROŃSKI Wojciech 05 UKS Jasień Sucha Beskidzka 1486 3
179.  WĄSIK Marek 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1481 3
180.  KACZMAREK Michał 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1477 3

ZIĘBAKOWSKI Marek 06 WODNIK Radom 1477 3
182.  WEIKUM Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1463 3
183.  PERZ Patryk 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1462 3
184.  CHMIELNIAK Michał 05 PTS JANOSIK Bielsko-Biała 1461 3
185.  WIŚNIEWSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1453 3

WRZOSEK Bartosz 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1453 3
187.  DZIK Kamil 07 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1443 3
188.  STEMPURSKI Igor 04 UKS SP5 Swim 1439 3
189.  DEC Kacper 05 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1434 3
190.  MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSKI Tobiasz 07 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1428 3
191.  MALCZEWSKI Szymon 05 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1422 3
192.  POPEK Mateusz 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1419 3
193.  BERNACKI Norbert 07 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1405 3
194.  WIECZOREK Kacper 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1403 3

BĄK Mikołaj 06 WODNIK Radom 1403 3
196.  TOBIASZ Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1388 3
197.  KIEROŃSKI Marcel 07 KS FALA Niepołomice 1381 3

BOGATEK Bartłomiej 07 LKS Opocznianka 1381 3
199.  WESTIN Michał 06 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1380 3
200.  OŁDYTOWSKI Oliwier 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1375 3
201.  SKROBISZ Michał 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1374 3
202.  KOBAK Nataniel 08 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1371 3
203.  GORDZIEJKO Konrad 06 MTP Lublinianka 1369 3

JANKIEWICZ DELGADO Jarosław 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1369 3
205.  KUNICKI Maksymilian 07 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1365 3
206.  WIĘCŁAW Aleksander 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1359 3

ŁAGODZKI Damian 06 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1359 3
208.  OBSZYŃSKI Bartłomiej 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1356 3
209.  RYBAK Jakub 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1346 3
210.  GIL AMADOR Kornel 07 AZS SMS Jarosław 1345 3

KARWAT Bartłomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1345 3
212.  CHMIELEWSKI Franciszek 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1344 3
213.  WENERSKI Eryk 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1340 3
214.  WYSMULSKI Nicholai 06 UKS SP5 Swim 1336 3
215.  GAJEWSKI Aleksander 07 UKS PINGWINY Warszawa 1331 3
216.  STEFAŃSKI Jakub 06 WODNIK Radom 1324 3
217.  GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 08 MKS Piaseczno 1318 3
218.  MELEROWICZ Jan 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1315 3
219.  OMELANOWICZ Igor 07 Olympic.Gym. Żory 1313 3

DRZYCIMSKI Maciej 07 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1313 3
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HALKIEWICZ Maciej 08 UKS OMEGA Olkusz 1313 3
222.  GORAJ Bartłomiej 07 UKS OMEGA Olkusz 1312 3
223.  BABRAJ Mikołaj 08 TS PŁYWAK Bochnia 1293 3
224.  RYBAK Grzegorz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1290 3
225.  ŻYWICKI Wiktor 08 UKS ÓSEMKA Toruń 1285 3
226.  CZERWONKA Jan 08 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1267 3
227.  PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1260 3
228.  JEDLIŃSKI Mateusz 06 UKS PINGWINY Warszawa 1254 3
229.  DZIURLIKOWSKI Tomasz 04 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1252 3

PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1252 3
231.  SZYSZKOWSKI Bartosz 08 TP Połaniec 1239 3
232.  KAZANOWSKI Dominik 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1237 3
233.  SMUŁKOWSKI Igor 08 UKS ÓSEMKA Toruń 1236 3
234.  KARAŚ Oskar 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1234 3
235.  BALINOWSKI Oskar 07 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1231 3

LITWIŃSKI Igor 07 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1231 3
237.  PTASZYŃSKI Łukasz 06 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1221 3
238.  DRAGUN Oliwier 06 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1220 3
239.  GOŹDZIK Kamil 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1215 3
240.  GOŁĄB Kryspin 08 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1213 3
241.  JAGOSIAK Miłosz 08 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1210 3
242.  OSZAJCA Radosław 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1209 3

GIEC Kacper 07 UKS OMEGA Olkusz 1209 3
244.  GÓRSKI Antoni 08 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1206 3
245.  GOLUS Michał 95 WODNIK Radom 1195 3
246.  BARSZCZ Mateusz 06 WODNIK Radom 1182 3
247.  MEGGER Mikołaj 06 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1172 3
248.  BOŻEK Krzysztof 05 MTP Lublinianka 1158 3
249.  WÓJCIKOWSKI Patryk 08 UKS OMEGA Olkusz 1153 3
250.  WOŁODKO Wiktor 07 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1112 3
251.  JĘDRUCH Michał 07 UKS SP5 Swim 1097 3
252.  OŻGA Ignacy 08 AZS SMS Jarosław 1092 3
253.  PORADA Jan 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1090 3
254.  KOTOWICZ Antoni 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1072 3
255.  JĘDRUCH Bartłomiej 05 UKS SP5 Swim 1065 3
256.  STĘPNIAK Aleksander 06 MTP Lublinianka 1054 3
257.  JASZCZOR Igor 08 KS Swim2Win Krosno 1050 3
258.  KOWALCZYK Bartosz 08 UKS OMEGA Olkusz 1038 3
259.  PAŃKA Oliwier 07 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1018 3
260.  GONDEK Bartosz 07 AZS SMS Jarosław 1000 3
261.  CIEPAŁOWICZ Aleksander 08 UKS SP5 Swim 989 3
262.  WASIAK Tomasz 08 UKS ÓSEMKA Toruń 987 3
263.  WASIAK Filip 08 UKS ÓSEMKA Toruń 965 3
264.  KUROŃ Gabriel 08 KS Swim2Win Krosno 926 3
265.  GAŁECZKA Bartosz 07 Olympic.Gym. Żory 894 3
266.  PAPROCKI Piotr 08 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 863 3
267.  WIDŁA Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 854 3
268.  DĄBEK Aleksander 08 MTP Lublinianka 818 3
269.  KILAR Korneliusz 07 AZS SMS Jarosław 817 3
270.  FERRARETTO Albert 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 811 3
271.  MAZAN Mikołaj 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 762 3
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Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  JÓŹWIAK Tymoteusz 08 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1713 3
2.  POLONIUS Filip 08 KS GÓRNIK Radlin 1627 3
3.  DOBRYJANOWICZ Michał 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1600 3
4.  JACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1558 3
5.  CHARKOT Krzysztof 08 UKS ORKA Zamość 1554 3
6.  BEKIER Wiktor 08 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1496 3
7.  KOBAK Nataniel 08 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1371 3
8.  RYBAK Jakub 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1346 3
9.  KARWAT Bartłomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1345 3

10.  GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 08 MKS Piaseczno 1318 3
11.  HALKIEWICZ Maciej 08 UKS OMEGA Olkusz 1313 3
12.  BABRAJ Mikołaj 08 TS PŁYWAK Bochnia 1293 3
13.  RYBAK Grzegorz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1290 3
14.  ŻYWICKI Wiktor 08 UKS ÓSEMKA Toruń 1285 3
15.  CZERWONKA Jan 08 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1267 3
16.  PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1260 3
17.  PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1252 3
18.  SZYSZKOWSKI Bartosz 08 TP Połaniec 1239 3
19.  SMUŁKOWSKI Igor 08 UKS ÓSEMKA Toruń 1236 3
20.  GOŁĄB Kryspin 08 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1213 3
21.  JAGOSIAK Miłosz 08 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1210 3
22.  GÓRSKI Antoni 08 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1206 3
23.  WÓJCIKOWSKI Patryk 08 UKS OMEGA Olkusz 1153 3
24.  OŻGA Ignacy 08 AZS SMS Jarosław 1092 3
25.  PORADA Jan 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1090 3
26.  JASZCZOR Igor 08 KS Swim2Win Krosno 1050 3
27.  KOWALCZYK Bartosz 08 UKS OMEGA Olkusz 1038 3
28.  CIEPAŁOWICZ Aleksander 08 UKS SP5 Swim 989 3
29.  WASIAK Tomasz 08 UKS ÓSEMKA Toruń 987 3
30.  WASIAK Filip 08 UKS ÓSEMKA Toruń 965 3
31.  KUROŃ Gabriel 08 KS Swim2Win Krosno 926 3
32.  PAPROCKI Piotr 08 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 863 3
33.  WIDŁA Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 854 3
34.  DĄBEK Aleksander 08 MTP Lublinianka 818 3
35.  FERRARETTO Albert 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 811 3

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  MAJOR Erik 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1876 3
2.  JABŁOŃSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1819 3
3.  ŚLESIK Oskar 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1797 3
4.  WILDNER Arkadiusz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1765 3
5.  PROSZOWSKI Paweł 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1648 3
6.  PONIEWAŻ Oliwier 07 UKS SP5 Swim 1646 3
7.  SHYPIN Aliaksandr 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1641 3
8.  WALKOWSKI Maciej 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1625 3

ANTOSIK Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1625 3
10.  TARCZYŃSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1606 3
11.  WALKOWSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1598 3
12.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1571 3
13.  ROMER Stanisław 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1566 3
14.  KRASKA Mateusz 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1531 3
15.  BURY Paweł 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1528 3
16.  WDOWIAK Dominik 07 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1520 3
17.  BORUSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1519 3
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18.  STEFAŃSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1516 3
19.  FIGIEL Filip 07 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 1513 3
20.  JAŃCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS ONDRASZEK Bielsko-Biała 1498 3

GŁOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1498 3
22.  BURCZYŃSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1493 3
23.  WIŚNIEWSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1453 3
24.  DZIK Kamil 07 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1443 3
25.  MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSKI Tobiasz 07 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1428 3
26.  BERNACKI Norbert 07 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1405 3
27.  WIECZOREK Kacper 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1403 3
28.  TOBIASZ Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1388 3
29.  KIEROŃSKI Marcel 07 KS FALA Niepołomice 1381 3

BOGATEK Bartłomiej 07 LKS Opocznianka 1381 3
31.  SKROBISZ Michał 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1374 3
32.  KUNICKI Maksymilian 07 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1365 3
33.  OBSZYŃSKI Bartłomiej 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1356 3
34.  GIL AMADOR Kornel 07 AZS SMS Jarosław 1345 3
35.  CHMIELEWSKI Franciszek 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1344 3
36.  GAJEWSKI Aleksander 07 UKS PINGWINY Warszawa 1331 3
37.  MELEROWICZ Jan 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1315 3
38.  OMELANOWICZ Igor 07 Olympic.Gym. Żory 1313 3

DRZYCIMSKI Maciej 07 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1313 3
40.  GORAJ Bartłomiej 07 UKS OMEGA Olkusz 1312 3
41.  KAZANOWSKI Dominik 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1237 3
42.  BALINOWSKI Oskar 07 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1231 3

LITWIŃSKI Igor 07 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1231 3
44.  OSZAJCA Radosław 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1209 3

GIEC Kacper 07 UKS OMEGA Olkusz 1209 3
46.  WOŁODKO Wiktor 07 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1112 3
47.  JĘDRUCH Michał 07 UKS SP5 Swim 1097 3
48.  KOTOWICZ Antoni 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1072 3
49.  PAŃKA Oliwier 07 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1018 3
50.  GONDEK Bartosz 07 AZS SMS Jarosław 1000 3
51.  GAŁECZKA Bartosz 07 Olympic.Gym. Żory 894 3
52.  KILAR Korneliusz 07 AZS SMS Jarosław 817 3

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  LARYŚ Jerzy 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 2106 3
2.  FILIPIAK Mikołaj 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 2104 3
3.  MIENICKI Rafał 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1920 3
4.  MAKSAJDA Kacper 06 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1908 3
5.  MIKULA Vilem 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1784 3
6.  PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1780 3
7.  GORGOSZ Łukasz 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1773 3
8.  LUCOW Jan 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1741 3
9.  KONKEL Filip 06 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1715 3

10.  ŁUKASIK Oliwier 06 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1708 3
11.  WŁOCZEWSKI Karol 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1669 3
12.  JANISZEWSKI Mateusz 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1666 3
13.  JASIŃSKI Kacper 06 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1663 3

STYŚ Aleksander 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1663 3
15.  DYRDA Michał 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1653 3
16.  SULKOWSKI Maciej 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1624 3
17.  LEŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1595 3
18.  WASILEWSKI Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1587 3
19.  STANIAK Mikołaj 06 WODNIK Radom 1582 3
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20.  GRUDZIŃSKI Karol 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1579 3
21.  MICHAŁEK Krzysztof 06 MTP Lublinianka 1566 3

KUREK Bartosz 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1566 3
23.  CZUBA Adrian 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1548 3
24.  MĘDREK Krzysztof 06 UKS OMEGA Olkusz 1542 3
25.  NIECKARZ Paweł 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1514 3
26.  BŁASZCZYK Damian 06 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1512 3
27.  IGNAR Szymon 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1501 3
28.  WĄSIK Marek 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1481 3
29.  KACZMAREK Michał 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1477 3

ZIĘBAKOWSKI Marek 06 WODNIK Radom 1477 3
31.  WEIKUM Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1463 3
32.  PERZ Patryk 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1462 3
33.  POPEK Mateusz 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1419 3
34.  BĄK Mikołaj 06 WODNIK Radom 1403 3
35.  WESTIN Michał 06 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1380 3
36.  OŁDYTOWSKI Oliwier 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1375 3
37.  GORDZIEJKO Konrad 06 MTP Lublinianka 1369 3

JANKIEWICZ DELGADO Jarosław 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1369 3
39.  WIĘCŁAW Aleksander 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1359 3

ŁAGODZKI Damian 06 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1359 3
41.  WYSMULSKI Nicholai 06 UKS SP5 Swim 1336 3
42.  STEFAŃSKI Jakub 06 WODNIK Radom 1324 3
43.  JEDLIŃSKI Mateusz 06 UKS PINGWINY Warszawa 1254 3
44.  PTASZYŃSKI Łukasz 06 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1221 3
45.  DRAGUN Oliwier 06 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1220 3
46.  BARSZCZ Mateusz 06 WODNIK Radom 1182 3
47.  MEGGER Mikołaj 06 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1172 3
48.  STĘPNIAK Aleksander 06 MTP Lublinianka 1054 3
49.  MAZAN Mikołaj 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 762 3

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  MASIUK Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2451 3
2.  CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 2435 3
3.  KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 2329 3
4.  GRACIK Daniel 04 Sport Club Pardubice 2259 3
5.  CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 2209 3
6.  MATUSZEWSKI Krzysztof 04 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 2188 3
7.  PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 2120 3
8.  MAMCARZ Mateusz 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2115 3
9.  WALTER Jakub 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2106 3

10.  GULIŃSKI Maciej 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2102 3
11.  SIECZEK Oliwier 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2098 3
12.  PIELA Michał 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2090 3
13.  KOWOLIK Alex 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2077 3
14.  RADKIEWICZ Kajetan 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 2060 3
15.  TOMASZEWSKI Aleks 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 2058 3
16.  ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS DELFIN Gdynia 2056 3
17.  DUDKOWIAK Bartłomiej 04 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 2048 3
18.  BARCHWIC Jakub 05 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 2002 3
19.  ZAREMBA Adam 05 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1996 3
20.  STACHURSKI Jerzy 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1992 3
21.  SUCHAŃSKI Filip 05 UKS 51 Lublin 1980 3
22.  LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1951 3
23.  PLAGA Dawid 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1943 3
24.  DRABCZYK Krystian 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1937 3
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25.  KRACZKOWSKI Tomasz 04 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1921 3
26.  GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1913 3
27.  OLEWNICZAK Maciej 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1904 3
28.  MOC Albert 04 Sport Club Pardubice 1902 3
29.  TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1896 3
30.  LINARD Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1888 3
31.  POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1885 3
32.  ŁUPIŃSKI Mateusz 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1884 3
33.  DRAHORAD Pavel 04 Sport Club Pardubice 1883 3
34.  MICHTA Bartosz 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1878 3
35.  ISKRA Szymon 04 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 1863 3
36.  MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1832 3
37.  LESZCZYŃSKI Maciej 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1821 3
38.  MISZTAL Oliwier 05 KS KORONA 1919 Kraków 1783 3
39.  KUCHARCZYK Paweł 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1782 3
40.  DZIERKACZ Igor 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1775 3
41.  LIS Jan 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1774 3
42.  KRUMPLEWSKI Gracjan 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1770 3

FAŁEK Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1770 3
44.  WIERZBICKI Igor 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1754 3
45.  PIECHOWSKI Jakub 05 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 1738 3

KOZŁOWSKI Stanisław 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1738 3
47.  WOŹNY Maksym 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1698 3
48.  URYGA Marcin 05 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1679 3
49.  STANISŁAWSKI Szymon 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1673 3
50.  SZELEŹNIAK-BIAŁKOWSKI Julian 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1669 3
51.  STAROŃ Tymoteusz 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1656 3
52.  ZIEMBOWICZ Franciszek 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1645 3
53.  SIENKIEWICZ Ignacy 05 IKS Konstancin 1644 3
54.  KASPRZAK Krzysztof 05 MKS Piaseczno 1640 3
55.  GOHLA Kamil 05 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1627 3

JAKUBOWSKI Kacper 04 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1627 3
57.  GROT Szymon 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1622 3
58.  KOWALSKI Alexander 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1620 3
59.  SIEMBIDA Adam 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1610 3

PROCNAL Adam 04 SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 1610 3
61.  PYTEL Julian 04 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1588 3
62.  WYPCHŁO Jakub 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1587 3
63.  FRANKOWSKI Miłosz 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1584 3
64.  FILOZOF Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1583 3
65.  SOJDA Eryk 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1582 3
66.  RYTKOWSKI Alex 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1575 3
67.  LESIŃSKI Jakub 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1574 3
68.  WOLSKI Kuba 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1549 3
69.  SARNOWICZ Wiktor 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1546 3
70.  BASAEZ Claudio 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1541 3
71.  DURLIK Michał 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1531 3
72.  HAVLENA Maxim 04 Sport Club Pardubice 1529 3
73.  LITEWSKI Mikołaj 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1524 3
74.  GŁOGOWSKI Sebastian 05 WODNIK Radom 1523 3
75.  JUCHNO Mikołaj 05 IKS Konstancin 1506 3
76.  PAWLICA Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1497 3
77.  MĘCNER Jakub 05 PTS JANOSIK Bielsko-Biała 1489 3
78.  HASPERT Bartłomiej 04 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1488 3
79.  DROŃSKI Wojciech 05 UKS Jasień Sucha Beskidzka 1486 3
80.  CHMIELNIAK Michał 05 PTS JANOSIK Bielsko-Biała 1461 3
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81.  WRZOSEK Bartosz 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1453 3
82.  STEMPURSKI Igor 04 UKS SP5 Swim 1439 3
83.  DEC Kacper 05 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1434 3
84.  MALCZEWSKI Szymon 05 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1422 3
85.  WENERSKI Eryk 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1340 3
86.  DZIURLIKOWSKI Tomasz 04 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1252 3
87.  KARAŚ Oskar 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1234 3
88.  GOŹDZIK Kamil 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1215 3
89.  BOŻEK Krzysztof 05 MTP Lublinianka 1158 3
90.  JĘDRUCH Bartłomiej 05 UKS SP5 Swim 1065 3


